WEDGE ACTION SERIES 1400-D RESTRAINT GLAND FOR DUCTILE IRON PIPE
WITH 316 STAINLESS STEEL T-BOLTS AND BLUE FLUOROCARBON-COATED NUTS
	 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
	 P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana U.S.A. 46992-0443
	 Phone: 260-563-3171  /  Fax: 800-826-3487
	 Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:

(In.)
D
(In.)
F
(In.)
M
(In.)
J
(In.)
✓ Submitted
Item(s)
3" 3.96 UFR1400-DA-3-QTB-BN-U 350 2 8.6 9.06 4.84 2.65 4.06 0.68 6.19
4" 4.80 UFR1400-DA-4-QTB-BN-U 350 2 11.7 10.0 5.92 2.65 4.90 0.88 7.50
6" 6.90 UFR1400-DA-6-QTB-BN-U 350 3 17.6 12.1 8.02 2.65 7.00 0.88 9.50
8" 9.05 UFR1400-DA-8-QTB-BN-U 350 4 21.7 14.3 10.17 2.65 9.15 1.10 11.75
10" 11.10 UFR1400-DA-10-QTB-BN-U 350 6 31.9 16.3 12.22 2.75 11.20 1.10 14.00
12" 13.20 UFR1400-DA-12-QTB-BN-U 350 8 41.5 18.4 14.32 2.75 13.30 1.10 16.25
14" 15.30 UFR1400-DA-14-QTB-BN-U 350 10 57.0 20.9 16.40 3.00 15.50 1.50 18.75
16" 17.40 UFR1400-DA-16-QTB-BN-U 350 12 64.0 23.0 18.50 3.00 17.60 1.56 21.00
18" 19.50 UFR1400-DA-18-QTB-BN-U 250 12 81.0 25.8 20.60 3.05 19.70 1.65 23.25
 20" 21.60 UFR1400-DA-20-QTB-BN-U 250 14 90.0 27.9 22.70 3.10 21.67 1.70 25.50
24" 25.80 UFR1400-DA-24-QTB-BN-U 250 16 107.0 32.1 26.90 3.20 26.04 1.85 30.00
30" 32.00 UFR1400-DA-30-QTB-BN-U 250 20 264.0 38.6 33.29 4.30 32.29 2.25 36.88
36" 38.30 UFR1400-DA-36-QTB-BN-U 250 24 318.0 44.9 39.59 4.50 38.62 2.25 43.75